AFX Series
FREQUENCY CONVERSION R & D MANUFACTURINGAEROSPACE MILITARY CUSTOM
Programmable AC and DC Power Sources
T H E  P O W E R  O F  E X P E R T I S E
9 kVA to 60 kVA
DC, 15-1200 Hz
0-300 VAC L-N / 0-520 VAC L-L
0 - 425 VDC

Standard Models and Cabinets
Order Example
3150AFX-2L
•	 Bench Model, 15 kVA, 3-Phase, AC Power
Source with USB, RS232, LAN
•	 208Vac 3 Phase Input Voltage
Typical Delivery Items
•	 AC Power Source
•	 English Manuals in PDF Format
•	 Rack Mount Handles
•	 Certificate of Compliance
AFX SERIES
Bench Models Input Voltage (VIN)
390AFX -2   208V - 240Vac, 3Ø ± 10%, 47-63Hz
3120AFX
3150AFX
-4    380V - 480Vac, 3Ø ± 10%, 47-63Hz
Cabinet Systems1
3180AFX
3240AFX
Interface
L   LAN, USB & RS232 Interface
3330AFX
Note 1: Cabinet systems consist of one master unit and one or more auxiliary units integrated into a 19 inch EIA  instrument grade cabinet. Includes input and output wiring to rear
mounted compression terminal blocks.  Shown with optional Emergency  Power Off (EPO). Other cabinet options available.  Customers that require the use of their own cabinets can
order system packages without cabinet. Contact factory for ordering information.
Ordering Information
Software Options
Windows 10 Software - 64 Bit
PPSC Studio Control Software
PPSC Test Manager
Test Sequences - Avionics2
ABD0100.1.8 - Airbus A380, AC & DC Power Groups
ABD0100.1.8.1 - Airbus A350, AC & DC Power Groups
AMD24C - Airbus A400M, AC & DC Power Groups
Boeing 787B3-0147 - B787, AC & DC Power Groups
MIL-STD704 - US DoD, AC & DC Power Groups
RTCA-DO160 Section B, AC & DC Power Groups
Test Sequences - Other2
IEC Test Suite - Includes IEC 61000-4-
11, IEC 61000-4-14, IEC 61000-4-27,
IEC 61000-4-28, IEC 61000-4-29p and
IEC 61000-4-34
MIL-STD 1399-300B - US DoD, Ship-
board Power, AC Power Groups
Note 2: Test Sequence Options require PPSC Studio and PPSC Test Manager
Service and Support
Pacific Power Source’s customer support is second to none. Our Customer Support Program provides the
training, repair, calibration, and technical support services that our customers value. In addition to receiving
the right test equipment, our customers can also count on excellent support before, during and after the
sale. With company owned support and service centers around the world, support is never far away.
Complete calibration and repair services are offered at our US, European and Chinese manufacturing facili-
ties (see contact info below).  Calibrations are to original factory specifications and are traceable to NIST
(National Institute of Standards and Technology).
NORTH AMERICA
Pacific Power Source, Inc.
Irvine, USA
Phone: +1(949) 251-1800
Fax: +1 (949) 756-0756
Sales: sales@pacificpower.com
Service: support@pacificpower.com
EUROPE
Caltest Instruments Ltd.
Guildford, United Kingdom
Phone: +44(0)1483 302 700
Fax: +44(0)1483 300 562
Sales: sales@pacificpower.com
Service: support@pacificpower.com
CHINA
PPST  Shanghai Co. Ltd.
Shanghai, China
Phone: +86-21-6763-9223